Date

2020-01-07

2020-05-01
2020-10-12
2020-11-05

2020-12-01

2021-05-03
2021-07-19

2021-10-20

2022-01-12

2022-04-20
2022-06-09
2022-12-19
2023-01-20

2023-02-22

2023-06-07

2023-07-18

2023-10-02

2023-11-01

2024-03-25

2024-04-03

Mileage Description

Banden
Banden

7683 Banden
ZOMR>WINTR Wiss
Banden

14912  WINTR>ZOMR Wiss
24445  ZOMR>WINTR Wiss
26078  Olie bijvullen

BMWT/AMTEK/TUV
Longlife serv.

36821  WINTR>ZOMR Wiss
41136  Olie bijvullen

Banden
47467  ZOMR>WINTR Wiss
Banden

Afvoer Schuifdak
Bougie
Ruitewiss. blad A
Int luchtfilter
Longlife serv.
Uitgebr.insp

61778  WINTR>ZOMR Wiss

65672  Olie bijvullen

81005 ZOMR>WINTR Wiss
Olie bijvullen

27950

53494

83871  Ruitenwissersproeiervloeistof

Koelvl/antivrie

Vast OH grt.
Ruitewiss. blad A
Naafdop
Remvloeistof

WINTR>ZOMR Wiss
Banden
94117 Banden
Banden
Banden

97123  Ruitewiss.blad V

Remblokk. voor
101656 Remblokk.achter
APK zonder beurt

Banden
Banden
105985 ZOMR>WINTR Wiss
Banden
Banden

Int luchtfilter
Luchtfilter
Uitgebr.insp
Afvoer Schuifdak
Ruitewiss. blad A
Longlife serv.

124385 WINTR>ZOMR Wiss

84251

119635



